
Frol:Illford Asslt lanagolont TO:0800449707 28/10/2010 10:01 0439 P.001/002

Fo. /1
Cil.lill. Im!

No ce of Wit"/beam•,stanbl hok r

h C ,1, lc  

ACHIARSH

1 I*0 il, 0* Ill'U

N.I.
POWNSM.*ov*

11» mill -Nd...
1*1-Inollim
- al....Bm/#.comp•yel

1 0-I= ./.1./.'iml

605 p,p 1/2 154 X)01

#..# 11-4'*ht. lad. 1, . clt0ort....=/Sm amoc  631 ..4=0.00»m p=,=,cha  sh=../.Mull=I./.m'.a Res,=M.*mk,m t mmps¥50..m.M-

DI' Of 14•=1 Whme
d./IM

C."**mik"
IMnhi-on
v dlngim

P,lon -8
1,//2,4 ..,2/0
m-S

m»pan"m'abaccme mims 61<c-dloblmiod'"<or.'c g'*r-nit .1,0dmmO),%*1 *m'"flk'imill'hlvillInmo' 99=.........

....IUM"vappic-

m.*.-41-Imad hB. Rrm lem"bl

N.I.
i# Ase-

i ATS,r,1.1 Arm LM

3/1...

11'1...

illn ofmodilm

c.,ehy ggho U. /2-11% ,--CUNA-IA+Gr ·

/1b-Fo /£c*L.



i

Exec Qty Exec Ba  AmtTrd Curr
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

Ticker
BGLAU
BGLAU
BGLAU
BGLAU
BGLAU
BGLAU
BGLAU
BGLAU
BGL AU
BGLAU
BGL AU

BUYL
BUYL

SEUL
SELU
SELU
SELLL
SEUL
SEUL
SEUL
SELLL

Sec Name
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
BIGAIR GROUP LTD
Total

270,000
130,000
129,269
36,429

177,917
56,385

163,357
198,054
638,589

50,591
343,740

Trade Date
284,418.00 21/09/2016
136,851.00 22/09/2016
138,524.66 27/09/2016
38,796.89 28/09/2016

190,300.02 29/09/2016
60,07258 30/09/2016

177,401.04 17/10/2016
215,743.39 18/10/2016
696,837.90 19/10/2016

55,830.42 19/10/2016
382,458.80 20/10/2016

2,194,331 $ 2,377,234.70

I
f
o
r
d

A
s
s
l
t

l
a
n
a
o
l
l
o
n
t

T
O
:
0
8
0
0
4
4
9
7
0
7

2
8
/
1
0
/
2
0
1
0

1
0
:
0
2

0
4
3
9

P
.
0
0
2
/
0
0
2


