605	page	1/2	15 July 2001

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

Io Company Name/Scheme	RigAir G	muplin	rited				
ACN/ARSN	098 572 62h						
1. Details of substantial holder	<i>(</i> 4)						
Promo vi Skosminidi livindi							
Name ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Milford P	isset Mo	nagement				
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on	24/	0/16					
The previous notice was given to the The previous notice was dated	company on 201	7/16					
2. Changes in relevant interests	†						
Particulars of each change in, or chan substantial holder was last required to	ge in the nature of, a relevant o give a substantial holding n	on section to the company of se	neme are as follows.	3) in voting securities o	of the company or schem	ie, since the	
Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change(5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected		
* Se	e attack	od &		director		_	
3. Changes in association							
The persons who have become associal interests in the company or scheme are	ates (3) of, ceased to be asso e as follows:	ciates of, or have changed	d the nature of their associat	ion (7) with, the substa	ıntial holder in relation tı	o voting	
Name and ACN/AR	RSN (if applicable)	Nature of asso	clation]	
NIA							
I. Addresses		***************************************				J	
The addresses of persons named in this	form are as follows:						
Name		Address					
Milford A	Milford Asset leef 17, 41 Shortland Street						
<u>uvorage m</u>	ient ita.	truc	kland.				
Signature							
print name	MARK RY	LAN ?	capacity	HEAD OF R	LISKE - CLMPLIA	ANCE	
sign here	MARK RYLAND CAPACITY HEAD OF RISK + COMPLIANCE date 2 10 12016.						
-							

Trd Curr	Ticker	Side	Sec Name	Exec Qty	Exec Base Amt Trade Date
AUD	BGL AU	BUYL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	270,000	
AUD	BGL AU	BUYL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	130,000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	129,269	• •
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	36,429	38,796.89 28/09/2016
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	177,917	190,300.02 29/09/2016
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	56,385	60,072.58 30/09/2016
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	163,357	177,401.04 17/10/2016
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	198,054	215,743.39 18/10/2016
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	638,589	696,837.90 19/10/2016
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	50,591	55,830.42 19/10/2016
AUD	BGL AU	SELLL	BIGAIR GROUP LTD	343,740	382,458.80 20/10/2016
			Total	2,194,331	\$ 2,377,234.70